
Greencastle
livestock

Cremcmtle, Pa.
Report Supplied by Auction

December 4, 1995
SLAUGHTER STEERS 17S HD.,

STEADY TREND.
HIGH CHOICE AND PRIME 2-4

67.00- CHOICE 2-3 950-1075 LBS,
60.00- CHOICE 2-3 1075-1375
LBS. 62.00-66.50; CHOICE 2-3 OVER
1375 LBS. 58.00-63.50; CHOICE 4 ALL

WEIGHTS 59.00-64.00; SELECT A
CHOICE 1-2 950-1100LBS. 55.00-62.00;
SELECT AND CHOICE 1-2 1100 TO
1375 LBS. 54.00-61.00; SELECT A
CHOICE 1-2, OVER 1375 LBS.
50.00-

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3 1050-1450
LBS. 53.50-58.50; SELECT 1-2
1050-1450 LBS. 45.00-53.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: 60 HEAD,
STEADY TREND. CHOICE 2-3 850-1000
LBS. 54.00-61.00; CHOICE 2-3
1000-1250LBS. 59.00-66.00; CHOICE 4,
ALL WEIGHTS 57.00-63.00 T SELECT
AND CHOICE 1-2 850-1000 LBS.
50.00-58.00; SELECT ANDCHOICE 1-2
1000-1250 LBS. 54.00-60.50.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3 1000-1330
LBS. 45.00-52.75; SELECT A CHOICE
1-2 1000-13S0 LBS. 39.00-44.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 38 HEAD, 100
LOWER TREND.YIELDGRADE 1,ALL
WEIGHTS 38.00-45.75; YIELD GRADE
2. ALL WEIGHTS 31.00-37.00.

BULLOCKS: NONE. CHOICE 1-3
950-1ISO LBS., NONE; CHOICE 1-3
1150-1375 LBS. 50.00-54.50; SELECT
1-2 950 TO 1250 LBS., NONE

COWS; 292 HEAD, 1.00 LOWER
TREND. BREAKING UTILITY ACOM-
MERCIAL 29.00-32.00; CUTTER &

BONING UTILITY 27.00-32.75; CAN-
NER & LOW CUTTER 26.00 AND
DOWN.

STOCKER & FEEDER CATTLE
RECEIPTS: 996 HEAD, TREND
5.00- LOWER. INCLUDES
RESULTS FROM FRIDAY NIGHT SPE-
CIAL FEEDER CATTLE SALE. BEEF
TYPES 200-400 LB. STEERS
40.00- BULLS 40.00-50.00, HEIF-
ERS 35.00-47.00; 400-600 LB. STEERS
40.00- BULLS 40.00-49.00, HEIF-
ERS 35.00-45.00; 600-800LBS. HEIFERS
45.00- BULLS 38.00-47.00, HEIF-
ERS 39.0054.00; 800975 LB. STEERS
50.00- HEIFERS 38.00-45.00,
HEIFERS 44.0056.50.

200-400 LB. STEERS 33.00-43.00,
BULLS 30.00-40.00, HEIFERS
70.00- 400-600 LB. STEERS
30.00- BULLS 30.00-34.00, HEIF-
ERS 60.00-70.00; 600-800 LB. STEERS
32.00- BULLS 29.00-32.00, HEIF-
ERS SO.OO-59.00; 800-975 LB. STEERS
30.00- BULLS 26.00-37.00, HEIF-
ERS 30.00-47.00.

CALVES: 492 HEAD, STEADY.
CHOICE 150-300 LBS. 55.00-70.00;
GOOD 150-300 LBS. 45.00-60.00;
GOOD, 100-150 LBS. 35.00-50.00;
GOOD 80-100LBS. 30.00-40.00; STAN-
DARD 80-100 LBS. 25.00-8S.00; STAN-
DARD. 80LBS. ANDDOWN. 25.00 AND
DOWN.

CALVES RETURNING TO THE
FARM, TREND STEADY TO HIGHER.
HOLSTEIN BULLS OVER 100LBS., UP
TO 119.00; UNDER 100 LBS., UP TO
110.00;HOLSTEIN HEIFERS,OVER 100

LBS., UP TO 130.00, UNDER 100LBS.,
UP TO 110.00; BEEF TYPE BULLS.
OVER 90 LBS., UP TO 65.00; BEEF
TYPE HEIFERS, OVER 90 LBS. UP TO
50.00.

SHEEP AND LAMBS; 118 HEAD,
STEADY TREND. CHOICE 80-100LBS.
69.00-79.00, 100-120 LBS. 66.00-74.00,
120 AND OVER 58.0065.00; MEDIUM
AND GOOD. ALL WEIGHTS.
67.0075.00; FEEDER LAMBS 6085
LBS. 74.0078.00; LIGHT LAMBS
8000120.00.

SHEEP: EWES LEAN 25.003250,
FAT 17.00-24.00; YEARLINGS
38.0044.00; BUCKS 18.0025.00.

GOATS: 159 HEAD. SMALL
18.0038.00; MEDIUM 39.0065.00;

LARGE 65.0095.00, BIG BILLIES UP
TO 140.00.

HOGS, SOWS & BOARS: 137 HEAD.
.TREND 1.00 HIGHER. HOGS, BAR-
ROWS A GILTS: 210-250 LBS.
40.5042.00; 250260 LBS. 40.0041.50;
260270 LBS. 39.0040.50; 270300LBS.
35.0039.00.

LIGHT HOGS: 140-180 LBS.
24.0038.00; 180210 LBS. 29.0037.00.

SOWS: 3.00LOWER TREND. GOOD
SOWS UNDER 400 LBS. 26.0030.00;
GOOD SOWS OVER 400 LBS.
28.00-38.00; CULL SOWS, ALL
WEIGHTS 25.00 AND DOWN.

HOLSTEINS AND DAIRY CROSS

BOARS: 2.00 LOWER TREND.
180210LBS. 26.0027.00; 210260LBS.
27.002830; 260300 LBS. 24.0026.00;
300 LBS. AND OVER 22.0024.00.

SALE EVERY MONDAY AT 2:00
P.M. & EVERY THURSDAY AT 1:00
P.M.

HAYft STRAW SALEEVERY MON-
DAY ft THURSPAY AT 11JO A.M

SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE SALE
FRIDAY. JAN. 5. 7:15 P.M
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GOATS: BY THE HEAD, MEDIUM
TO LARGE NANNIES AND BILLIES
48.0095.00; FLESHY KIDS 46.0055.00;
SMALL KIDS 29.0036.00

LAMBS: CHOICE 55-80 LBS.
104.00110.00; GOOD SS.-80 LBS.
87.50-99.00; GOOD 95-130 LBS,
71.0074.00.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE; SLAUGH-
TER STEERS, NO CHOICE HOLSTEIN
OFFERED: SELECT HOLSTEINS
47.00-54.50; COUPLE COMMERCIAL
38.50-45.00.

SHEEP: ALL WEIGHTS.
SALE EVERY TUBS. 5:55 P.M. FOR

PRODUCE. RABBITS. POULTRY AND
EGGS; 7 P.M FOR LIVESTOCK

SLAUGHTER COWS: BREAKING
UTILITY AND COMMERCIAL
31.00-34.00; CUTTER AND BONING
UTILITY 28.00-34.00; CANNER AND
LOW CUTTER 25.00-30.00; BIG
MIDDLE 28.00-30.75; SHELLY TO
24.75.

THE NEXT STATE GRADED FEED-
ER PIG SALE FRIDAY, DEC. 8 AND 22.
SALE TIME 1:30 P.M.

NEXT SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE
AND FED CATTLE SALES WILL BE
TUBS.,DEC. 12AND 26. (PEN LOTS OF
CATTLE WILL BE SOLD IN ORDER
RECEIVED.)

BULLS: YG#2 1120-2250 LBS.
29.00-33.00. EARLYBIRD PENS FOR FED

CATTLE, COWS AND HOGS CLOSE
EVERY TUBS. AT 2 P.M.FEEDER CATTLE: FEEDER STEERS

HOLSTEIN/DAIRY TYPES 400-850
LBS. 36.00-45.00; FEEDER HEIFERS
MOSTLY DAIRY CROSS OFFERED
400800 LBS. 35.5045.00; FEEDER
BULLS HOLSTEIN/DAIRY TYPES
400850 LBS. 24.0040.00

SPECIAL LAMB AND GOAT SALES
FOR CHRISTMAS WILL BE TOES.,
DEC. 12AND 19.PLEASE TRY TOGET
YOUR LAMBS IN BY 5 P.M

ALREADY PROMISED FOR TOES.,
DEC. 12,30HEADBEEF-TYPE STEERS
AND HEIFERS WEIGHING APPROX.
1000 LBS., 10 HEAD HOLSTEIN

STEERS 500-800 LBS., 35 HEAD BEEF
TYPE STEERS AND HEIFERS 500-800
LBS. ALL ARE LOCAL.

CALVES: VEALERS 40-130 LBS.
26.00- CALVES RETURNING TO
FARM,STRONG DEMAND.HOLSTEIN
BULLS #l9O-125L85. 105.00-121.00,#2
90-130 LBS. 70.00-101.00; HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS «I TO 120.00;BBBPX BULLS
TO 60.00; BEEP X HEIFERS TO 50.00.
- SWINE: HOGS. ACTIVE I US#l-3
220-270LBS. 42.00-43.50,2*0-350LBS.
39.00- 180-210 LBS. 33.75-40.00;
US#2-3 220-270 LBS. 40.0041.75.

SOWS: US#l-3 300-550 LBS.
28.00- US«2-4 300-550 LBS.
26.00- THIN/WEAK/ROUGH TO
25.00. ■

BOARS: 480-545 LBS. 19.50-23.00.
FEEDERPICS: BYTHE HEAD, 15-25

LBS. 23.00-30.00.

Friend’s
Stockyard Inc.
Accident, Md. 21520
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STOCK BULLS AND STEERS
(200-500 LBS.) 40.00-60.00.

STOCK HEIFERS: 32.0048.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS: GOOD TO

CHOICE 63.50-67.00, MEDIUM TO

Lancaster Fuming, Saturday, December 9,1M5-A7

GOOD 54.00-63.00, HEAVY CHOICE
OVER 14150 LB. 57.00-6 1.5 a

HOLSTEIN STEERS: HEAVY
49.00-SS.OO. LIGHT 40.00-47.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: GOOD TO
CHOICE 61.00-66.50, MEDIUM TO
GOOD 53.50-60.00.

BULLS: HEAVY 35.00-43.00,LIGHT
31.00-45.00.

COWS:FEWHIGHDRESSING UP TO
36.00, UTILITY (HOLSTEIN)
28.00- COMMERCIAL TO GOOD
24.00- CULL COWS 24.00 AND
DOWN.

VEALS: GOOD TO CHOICE
50.00- MEDIUM TO GOOD
40.00-

808 CALVES: 30.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES

RETURN TO FARM (90 TO 120 LB.)-
65.00-102.00.

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES
RETURN TO FARM (100 TO 120LB.) -

UP TO 105.00.
BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN

TO FARM UP TO 75.00.
HOGS; TOP QUALITY 40.00-43.00,

HEAVY 35.00-40.50, LIGHT
30.00-38.50.

SOWS; 28.00-34.00.
MALE HOGS: 20.00-30.50.
LAMBS 65.00-78.50; FEEDER

LAMBS SS.OO-77.00.
SHEEP 18.00-27.00.
LIVESTOCK PRICES ARE ALL

GIVEN PER HUNDRED WEIGHT!

LANCASTER
FARMING'S
CLASSIFIED

ADS
GET RESULTS!,

Enjoy More Retirement Income
Than You Ever Thought Fbssible

Now you can turn your farmland into a retire-
ment income you can't outlive, with tax and financial
advantages you never thought possible.

A "Farm Trust," administered by the bank or trust
company of your choice, makes it possible for you to -

sell all or a portion of your farm, penalty capital gains
tax free, increase your income, decreaseyour federal ,
and state taxes, plan-your estate for the benefit of your
heirs, and benefit health care in northern Lancaster
County.

For more information and a confidential no cost
proposal on the ECH Foundation Farm Trust program
please call
Bill Treible,
Development Officer,
Ephrpta Community
Hospital Foundation,
today
(717-738-6569)


